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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 10 Women, 100m Medley Open
14.11.2020 - 10:25 Results
Meet Records 1:04.15 EMINOVA BLAZEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 1:04.61 POPOVIC, Tanja SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:04.15 EMINOVA BLAZEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:11.67 PESIC, Marija SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:19.75 XHAKO, Julia ALB Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 1:40.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2010 and younger

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:24.62 297 38.66 45.96
2. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:24.84 295 38.83 46.01
3. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 1:27.82 266 40.81 47.01
4. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step-Prishtina 1:31.48 235 41.27 50.21
5. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Lajk Lajkovac 1:32.16 230 42.35 49.81
6. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 1:32.22 230 43.08 49.14
7. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Nemo 1:35.44 207 46.85 48.59
8. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 1:36.07 203 46.59 49.48

D - 2008 - 2009

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Skopje 1:13.22 459 34.74 38.48
2. TERZIC, Tara 08 Lajk Lajkovac 1:17.13 393 35.51 41.62
3. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:17.53 387 35.78 41.75
4. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:17.93 381 35.53 42.40
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:21.96 327 39.40 42.56
6. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step-Prishtina 1:22.78 318 39.30 43.48
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:22.88 316 37.72 45.16
8. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:23.83 306 38.87 44.96
9. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 1:28.09 263 42.96 45.13

C - 2006 - 2007

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:03.50 704 29.73 33.77
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step-Prishtina 1:10.32 518 32.39 37.93
3. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:13.21 459 32.73 40.48
4. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:13.40 456 33.41 39.99
5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:13.72 450 33.21 40.51
6. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Skopje 1:22.49 321 39.86 42.63
7. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:22.53 321 38.96 43.57

B - 2002 - 2005

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:02.65 733 29.14 33.51
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas-Beograd 1:05.71 636 31.11 34.60
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:05.93 629 32.01 33.92
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:07.87 577 31.76 36.11
5. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 1:09.69 533 32.04 37.65
6. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1:10.16 522 32.94 37.22
7. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 1:10.52 514 31.54 38.98
8. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:11.88 485 33.56 38.32
9. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:13.95 446 36.52 37.43
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 10, Women, 100m Medley

A - Absolute

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:02.65 733 29.14 33.51
2. AVDIC, Iman 07 Sport Time-Sarajevo 1:03.50 704 29.73 33.77
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas-Beograd 1:05.71 636 31.11 34.60
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:05.93 629 32.01 33.92
5. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:07.87 577 31.76 36.11
6. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 1:09.69 533 32.04 37.65
7. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 1:10.16 522 32.94 37.22
8. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step-Prishtina 1:10.32 518 32.39 37.93
9. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step-Prishtina 1:10.52 514 31.54 38.98

10. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:11.88 485 33.56 38.32
11. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:13.21 459 32.73 40.48
12. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Skopje 1:13.22 459 34.74 38.48
13. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:13.40 456 33.41 39.99
14. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Lajk Lajkovac 1:13.72 450 33.21 40.51
15. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:13.95 446 36.52 37.43
16. TERZIC, Tara 08 Lajk Lajkovac 1:17.13 393 35.51 41.62
17. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:17.53 387 35.78 41.75
18. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:17.93 381 35.53 42.40
19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:21.96 327 39.40 42.56
20. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Skopje 1:22.49 321 39.86 42.63
21. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 1:22.53 321 38.96 43.57
22. BERISHA, Olta 08 Step-Prishtina 1:22.78 318 39.30 43.48
23. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:22.88 316 37.72 45.16
24. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 1:23.83 306 38.87 44.96
25. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:24.62 297 38.66 45.96
26. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 1:24.84 295 38.83 46.01
27. EMINI, Lisa 10 Nemo 1:27.82 266 40.81 47.01
28. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Nemo 1:28.09 263 42.96 45.13
29. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step-Prishtina 1:31.48 235 41.27 50.21
30. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Lajk Lajkovac 1:32.16 230 42.35 49.81
31. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Lajk Lajkovac 1:32.22 230 43.08 49.14
32. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Nemo 1:35.44 207 46.85 48.59
33. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 1:36.07 203 46.59 49.48

mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com

